NAMA
GALANG RAMDHAN PRATAMA
RIZALDI RAHARDYAN AZMI
RIAN BAGOES PAMUNGKAS
MUCH ETRIK WIJANARKO
ARDIANSYAH ANDRE RIZAL FALAWI
M. FIDYAN FATRA ALDINO
BRAM TINTON NUGROHO
YASTIADI ENGGAR PRABOWO
AGUNG PRATAMA
IRFANI ROBET MUNIBILLAH
NANDA RIFQI AZIZ
IMAM SUTRISNO
ENGGRID SUBKHIANA
GOMGOM ALVI NUARI MANURUNG
ANGGI SUGANDA PUTRA
DIDI RUSWANDI
PUTRA ILHAMSYAH MUHARAM
HERDYONO
IDHOM HAEKAL AMALY
IKHRAM C. PUTRA
SABAT AWAN AGUSTI MAHARDIKA
FADHIL RIZAL AHMAD
ANWAR HIDAYAT
MAULIDA CAHYANI
ANASTASIA PRATIWI
ELHAM BAGUS AMIRRUDIN
GUNAWAN SETYO NUGROHO
TEGUH HIDAYAT
Rengga Septian Widjaksana
JOKO YUWONO

ABDUL ROKHIM
INDRAWAN HARYO SASONGKO

NPM
10924087
10924099
10924098
10724095
10924082
10924093
10924084
10924102
10924118
10924091
10924097
10924119
10724043
10724149
10824038
10924080
10924106
10924089
10924090
10924039
10924100
10924121
10724044
10924040
10924041
10924085
10924105
10924101
10419069
10924154

10924116
10724135

MATA KULIAH
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan

Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan

RUANG
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231

232
232

NO. KURSI



YUDI NURHANDI

LATIF HIDAYAT

FREDI SYAMSUDIN
MUHAMMAD FIKRI

ZANIAR RICKIANSYAH

AZ|S PERMANA SIDIQ
MOCHAMMAD SATRIA BUANA
GHIFFARY JA'FAR SIDIK IBNU Y
YOGI DHIMAS KURNIAWAN
FIQRI ALFI RASYID
MUHAMMAD DHEA FARIZKA
AZHAR MUTTAQIN

ARDI ANANTA PRADIPTA
MUHAMMAD FAJRUL UMAM
FIKRI KAMAL

RACHMAT MULANDANI
ADIVA KHOIRUNISA
MUHAMMAD RIZKY FAKHRIANSAH
ALDY ARYA PRATAMA

SAHIP ALIK

MUHAMMAD ZAKY

SYAMIL ALFARUQ

LARASSATI DEWI MULYA
MOHAMMAD DAFFA HAFIIZH
MOHAMMAD RAFI RASYDY
AKMAL FAHMI BASYARAHIL
AHMAD FIKRIANSYAH
YANUAR MUHAMMAD RAFLI

PATZRI HARIYANDI

DANIEL GAMOSA

AHMAD HIJAZI

MUHAMMAD DAFFA AL HAKIM
MUHAMMAD DZAKI FARIZQI

10724045
10924092
10924086
10924120
10924114
10924083
10924094
10924088
10924115
10924117
10924108
10924109
10924081
10924096
10421060
10421006
10421056
10421061
10421038
10421015
10421058
10421030
10421074
10421019
10421026
10421024
10421046
10421027

10421018
10421013
10421023
10421045
10421048

Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan

Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan

232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

233
233
233
233
233
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DEFI AFRILIA

ALDRIAN PUTRA ANDI PRATAMA

DEA AINUN LATIFAH
BRILIAN SYAMIL BAROYA
EKSAN SOLIFUL

RIVALDI RAHMAN
MOHAMMAD ZAMRONI
MOHAMAD SULAHUDIN
GIBRAN MIKAIL

ANNISA RAMADHANI

AFIF SAEFULLAH
MUHAMMAD LUTHFI
MUHAMMAD RUSYDY M
ACHMAT FADILAH
NURWAHYUNNNGSIH
NAUFAL WIMAR HIDAYAT
Rheta Naya Asri Saputri
ALFANDY RIDHWAN
MAMAY HUMAEROH
MUHAMAD RIFKY SAPUTRA
MEILYANA ANISA MAWARTI

10421005
10421130
10421014
10421029
10421028
10421017
10723061
10723077
10421064
10924062
10722011
10722136
10420036
10421047
10421055
10421072
10418070
10421063
10723059
10723060
10420039

Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan
Sistem Penunjang Keputusan

233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233



